

## Diverse Materiale reparatie/intretinere camin cultural

I.D.: 99572168

---

Data publicarii 01.07.24 Coduri 44411100-5 44411700-1 44512900-1 24590000-6 44810000-1  
CPV 44160000-9 44134000-8 42131141-6 44167100-9 42130000-9  
44531000-1 44411720-7 44531100-2 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.286,55  
RON -  
1.286,55  
RON

---

Descriere: ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X3/4 buc 2 29,41 58,82 BAZIN GHEBERIT WC buc 1 184,87 184,87 BIT T40 buc 2 5,46 10,92 SILICON ALB ACRILIC ML 1 10,08 10,08 GRUND PRIMER 750ML buc 2 30,25 60,5 TEAVA PVC 125X6M buc 1 113,45 113,45 TEAVA PVC 125X4M buc 1 89,92 89,92 TEAVA PVC 125X2M buc 5 41,18 205,9 COT 125/90PVC buc 3 16,81 50,43 COT 125/45 PVC buc 2 15,13 30,26 ROBINER DS1/2 buc 1 33,61 33,61 REDUCTIE BZ 1/2X3/4 buc 1 6,72 6,72 COT PE 25 EGAL buc 1 9,24 9,24 COT PE 25X3/4 buc 1 6,72 6,72 RACORD WC buc 2 31,09 62,18 RACORD 3/8X3/8 buc 2 15,97 31,94 BATERIE LAVOAR buc 1 67,23 67,23 ROBINET COLTAR1/2X3/8 buc 2 30,25 60,5 ROBINET COLTAR1/2X1/2 buc 1 26,05 26,05 RACORD LAVOAR 11/2 X32/40 buc 1 20,17 20,17 RACORD LAVOAR 1/2 X1/2 buc 2 15,97 31,94 SILICON SANITAR buc 1 21,85 21,85 SET....WC buc 1 5,04 5,04 CAPAC WC buc 2 28,57 57,14 DIBLU HOLSURUB 4X50 buc 10 0,25 2,5 SPRAY ALB ML 1 17,65 17,65 SILICON ACRILIC buc 1 10,92 10,92 TOTAL 1286,55

---